
S.NO NAME OF CREDITOR  AMOUNT OF 
CLAIM 

SUBMITTED
(In INR) 

AMOUNT OF 
CLAIM 

ADMITTED
(In INR)

1 Astol Cleantech Pvt Ltd                1,382,882              1,349,576 
2 ITC Limited                1,555,469              1,555,469 
3 Shivam Enterprises                3,734,207              3,039,969 
4 Knight Watch Security Pvt 

Ltd
               4,089,171              3,110,824 

5 Synergy Property 
development Services Ltd

             10,872,195            10,872,195 

6 Manju Gupta                4,176,457                             -   
       25,810,381.00      19,928,033.00 

SRS LIMITED
UNDER LIQUIDATION VIDE HON'BLE NCLT ORDER DATED 15.10.2019

LIST OF CLAIMS OF OPERATIONAL CREDITORS (OTHER THAN 
STATUTORY AUTHORITIES AND EMPLOYEES/WORKMEN) RECEIVED 

DURING LIQUIDATION PROCESS

Note 1:- 
All the claims received upto Last date of submission of claim i.e. 
November 14, 2019 have been included in the list.

Note 2:- 
For any queries, kindly email at ip.srs@rbsa.in

Note 3:- 
All updates on Liquidation process of SRS Limited shall be available at 
website of SRS Limited i.e. www.srsparivar.com

Total


